RPS101/RPS103
14/13/12th Gen Intel
®
 Core
TM
Thin Mini-ITX
DDR5
4K High

Quad Displays DP++ + HDMI + LVDS/eDP +USB Type C +DFI display extension port (DP/HDMI/VGA available)
EVT ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name P/N Memory 2.5 GbE
RS-232/
422/485
USB 3.2
Gen2
USB 3.2
Gen1
USB 2.0 TPM 2.0 Power Thermal Operating Temp.
RPS101-R680E 770-RPS1011-000G 2 SODIMM 2 2 6 - 4 1 12V DC Active  -5 to 65°C
RPS103-Q670E 770-RPS1031-100G 2 SODIMM 2 2 6 - 4 1 12-28V DC Active  -5 to 65°C
RPS103-H610E 770-RPS1031-200G 2 SODIMM 2 2 2 1 4 1 12-28V DC Active  -5 to 65°C
DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your
sales representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © April 8, 2024 DFI Inc.
SPECIFICATION
PACKING LIST
1 RPS101/RPS103 motherboard
1 Serial ATA data & power cable w/lock (Length: 300mm) A81-002101-016G
1 COM port cable (Length: 250mm, 1 x COM port) A81-015011-001G
1 I/O shield
    - w/ icon (2LAN/5USB) TBD